
2020 年度 柏地区インフルエンザワクチン接種日程表 

2020 Influenza Vaccination 
柏キャンパスでは追加日程は予定していません。 

Additional dates for inoculation will not be added at Kashiwa Campus. 
 

Kashiwa Campus 
2020/10/16 版 

場所 
Location 

日程 
Date 

時間 
Time 

対象者 
Eligibility 

柏保健センター 
Kashiwa Health Center 

11 月 5 日（木） 
November 5 (Thu) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 6 日（金） 
November 6 (Fri) 

14:00～14:45 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 

11 月 9 日（月） 
November 9 (Mon) 

14:00～14:45 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 10 日（火） 
November 10 (Tue) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 11 日（水） 
November 11(Wed) 

9:45～10:30 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 

11 月 12 日（木） 
November 12 (Thu) 

9:45～10:30 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 

11 月 13 日（金） 
November 13 (Fri) 

14:00～14:45 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 16 日（月） 
November 16 (Mon) 

14:00～14:45 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 

11 月 17 日（火） 
November 17 (Tue) 

9:45～10:30 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 



11 月 19 日（木） 
November 19 (Thu) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 25 日（水） 
November 25 (Wed) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 26 日（木） 
November 26 (Thu) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

11 月 27 日（金） 
November 27 (Fri) 

14:00～14:45 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only 

12 月 1 日（火） 
December 1 (Tue) 

9:45～10:30 
教職員専用枠 
Faculty and Staff only  

12 月 2 日（水） 
December 2 (Wed) 

9:45～10:30 
学生専用枠 
Students only 

 


